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ITEM SIZE COUNT WT/BOX DIMENSION CUBE
QUANTITY/

SKID
SKID CONFIG

TIERS x ROWS

KCB-7/24

KCB-9/24

KCB-10/24

KCB-12/24

7"

9"

10"

12”

24

24

24

24

DESCRIPTION

Hand made, fully pleated European design chef hat that is ready to 
wear with a comfortable ventilated top and comfort band. Worn to 
help avoid undesirable and unsanitary hair contamination of food.

CHARACTERISTICS

C O R D O N  B L U E  C H E F  H A T

3 15 x 15 x 15 .053 54 9 x 6

3 15 x15 x 15 .053 54 9 x 6

3.5 15 x 15 x 15 .053 54 9 x 6

4 15 x 15 x 16 .058 54 9 x 6

• Produced from high quality paper for 
increased comfort and durability

• 100% latex free
• Features an elegant, fully pleated design
• Adjustable size
• Patented folded locking system for sizing

SIZES AVAILABLE: 7", 9", 10", 12"

COLORS AVAILABLE: White - Custom printing available 

PACKAGING:  24/case

All Keystone Safety Product components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic 
Act, which allow repeated use in direct contact with food. Fabric conforms to FDA code of Federal Regulations 
Title 21, Rule 110.10 & 177.1950


