

CORDON BLUE CHEF HAT

DESCRIPTION

Hand made, fully pleated European design chef hat that is ready to wear with a comfortable ventilated top and comfort band. Worn to help avoid undesirable and unsanitary hair contamination of food.

CHARACTERISTICS

- Produced from high quality paper for increased comfort and durability
- 100% latex free
- Features an elegant, fully pleated design
- Adjustable size
- · Patented folded locking system for sizing

SIZES AVAILABLE: 7", 9", 10", 12"

COLORS AVAILABLE: White - Custom printing available

PACKAGING: 24/case

All Keystone Safety Product components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act, which allow repeated use in direct contact with food. Fabric conforms to FDA code of Federal Regulations Title 21, Rule 110.10 & 177.1950

ITEM	SIZE	COUNT	WT/BOX	DIMENSION	CUBE	QUANTITY/ SKID	SKID CONFIG TIERS x ROWS
KCB-7/24	7"	24	3	15 x 15 x 15	.053	54	9 x 6
KCB-9/24	9"	24	3	15 x 15 x 15	.053	54	9 x 6
KCB-10/24	10"	24	3.5	15 x 15 x 15	.053	54	9 x 6
KCB-12/24	12"	24	4	15 x 15 x 16	.058	54	9 x 6

KCB 24ct



